FRIDAY NIGHT TRIOS

50/50 COLLECTIONS STATS

SUMMER 08
DATE Selling TOTAL DRAWING 50% TO FUND |RUNNING TOTAL
TEAM # SALES
Balance
$597.00
5/2/2008 No Sales
5/9/2008 8&15 $327.00 $164.00 $163.00 $760.00
5/16/2008 3&18 $403.00 $202.00 $201.00 $961.00
5/23/2008 | 13 & 14 $517.00 $258.00 $259.00 $1,220.00
5/30/2008 | 12 & 19 $481.00 $240.00 $241.00 $1,461.00
6/6/2008 11& 20 $491.00 $246.00 $245.00 $1,706.00
6/13/2008 4&10 $462.00 $231.00 $231.00 $1,937.00
6/20/2008 5&17 $409.00 $204.00 $205.00 $2,142.00
6/27/2008 2&6 $389.00 $195.00 $194.00 $2,336.00
7/4/2008 BYE
SUMMER BANQUET DEPOSIT -$375.00
7/11/2008 7&9 $422.00 $210.00 $212.00 $2,173.00
7/18/2008 1&16 $406.00 $204.00 $202.00 $2,375.00
7/25/2008 5&18 $462.00 $231.00 $231.00 $2,606.00
8/1/2008 7 $333.00 $165.00 $168.00 $2,774.00
8/8/2008 Position No Sales $2,774.00
8/15/2008 Sweeps
8/17/2008 BANQUET EXPENSE -$685.00
CASH GIVEN OUT AT BANQUET -$1,575.00

BALANCE GOING INTO NEXT SESSION

$514.00




